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ARKANSAS CHILDREN’S SOC/CASSP SERVICE PROVIDERS 
Counties 
Served 

Area & Provider 
Main Program 

Contact Information 
Community Care 

Director 
Wraparound 

Specialists 
Finance Clinical Supervisor 

Program 
Administration 

Clark 
Garland 
Hot Spring 
Montgomery 
Pike 

Area 1 
Community Counseling 

Services, Inc. 

501-624-7111 
 

125 Dons Way 
Hot Springs, AR 71913 

 
http://www.communityc

ounselingservices.org/ 
 

Stacy Casbon 
501- 620-5188 

stacyc@hsccs.org  

 
Natalie Caldwell 
501-620-5255 

ncaldwell@hsccs.org  

Susan Singleton 
James Vasilos Ph.D. 

501-620-5279 
jamesv@hsccs.org  

Donald Martin 
Executive Director 

501-624-7111 
susan@hsccs.org  

Pope 
Yell 
Johnson 
Faulkner 
Conway 
Perry 

Area 2 
Counseling Associates, 

Inc. 

501-327-4889 
 

110 Skyline Dr. 
Russellville, AR 72801 

 
http://www.caiinc.org/  

Jeannie Tindall 
501-336-8300 

jtindall@caiinc.org 

Brittany Titsworth 
btitsworth@caiinc.org 

Shalon Holloway 
shollaway@caiinc.org 

Lori Eshnaur 
479-967-5570 

Lou Strain 
501-336-8300 x2226 
kstrain@caiinc.org  

Lee Koone 
Director of Children’s 

Services 
501-354-7712 x5229 
lkoone@caiinc.org 

 
Steve Newsome 

snewsome@caiinc.org  
 

Saline 

Area 3 
Counseling Clinic, Inc. 

501-315-4224 
 

307 E Sevier St. 
Benton, AR 72015 

 
http://cc-inc.org/  

 

Deann Balisterri 
501-326-6701 

dbalisterri@cc-inc.org 

Brenda Henley 
501-326-6708 

bhenley@cc-inc.org 

Jim Robertson 
501-326-6718 

jrobertson@cc-inc.org  

Joyce Schimenti 
501-626-6750 

jschimenti@cc-inc.org  

Mike King 
Director of Youth Services 

501-326-6709 
mking@cc-inc.org 

 
Jim Gregory 

jgregory@cc-inc.org 
 

Cross 
Crittenden 
Lee 
Monroe 
Phillips 
St. Francis 

Area 4 
Mid South Health 

Systems, Inc. 

870-630-3800 
 

2707 Browns Lane. 
Jonesboro, AR 72401 

 
http://www.mshs.org/  

Shane Ham 
870-735-5118 

kham@mshs.org 
 

 
Marquetta Moore 

mmoore@mshs.org 

Polly Jones 
870-972-4010 

Lynn Fernon 
870-630-3805 

Dfernon@mshs.org 

Bonnie White, CEO 
bwhite@mshs.org  

Ashley 
Bradley 
Chicot 
Desha 
Drew 

Area  5 
Delta Counseling 

Associates 

870-367-9732 
 

790 Roberts Drive 
Monticello, AR 71655 

 
http://www.deltacounseling.org/  

 

Selena Collier 
870-367-2461 

s.collier@deltacounseling.org 

 

Misty Jones 
870-367-2461 x1112 

m.jones@deltacounseling.org 
 

Shae Kulbeth 
s.kulbeth@deltacounseling.org.  

Lilly Wells 
870-367-2461 x1120 

Stacey Davis 
870-367-2461 x1121 

sjdavis@ccc-cable.net 
 

Patrick Haynie 
p.haynie@deltacounseling.org  
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Cleburne 
Fulton 
Independence 
Izard 
Jackson 
Sharp 
Stone 
Van Buren 
White 
Woodruff 

Area  6 
Health Resources of 

Arkansas 

870-793-8900 
 

PO Box 2578 
Batesville, AR 72503 

 
http://www.healthresour

cesofarkansas.com/  

 
Staci Ringwald 
870-834-9942 

sringwald@hra-
health.org 

 

 
Bernis Medlock 

Ext 1122 

Patricia Gann 
501-230-0485 

pgann@hra-health.org 

David Coleman 
dcoleman@hra-

health.org  

Clay 
Craighead 
Greene 
Lawrence 
Mississippi 
Poinsett 
Randolph 

Area  7 
Mid-South Health 

Systems 
 
 

870-972-4000 
 

2707 Browns Lane 
Jonesboro, AR 72401 

 
http://www.mshs.org/ 

Derek Spiegel 
870-972-4029 

dspiegel@mshs.org 
 

Toni Garihan 
870-972-4000 

Polly Jones 
870-972-4010 

Hayden Huckabee 
(870) 972-4000 

hhuckabee@mshs.org 
 

Bonnie White, CEO 
bwhite@mshs.org 

Baxter 
Boone 
Marion 
Newton 
Searcy 

Area 8 
Health Resources of 

Arkansas 

870-793-8900 
 

PO Box 2578 
Batesville, AR 72503 

 
http://www.healthresour

cesofarkansas.com/ 

Amy Cole 
870-405-9168 

acole@hra-health.org 

Shannon Williams 
866-308-9928 X1874 

swilliams@hra-health.org 

Bernis Medlock 
Ext 1122 

Patricia Gann 
(501) 230-0485 

pgann@hra-health.org 

David Coleman 
dcoleman@hra-

health.org 

Benton 
Carroll 
Madison 
Washington Area 9 

DaySpring 
 

479-872-5580 
 

5537 Bleaux Ave. 
Springdale, AR 72762 

 
http://www.aoinc.org/  

Michele Meggars 
479-750-1272 

mmeggarsl@dayspringbhs.com 

 479-750-1272 
Vashonda Eason 

veason@daysprinbhs.com  

Rusty Cranford 
 (903) 826-0692 

rcranford@dayspringbhs.com 

Benton 
Carroll 
Madison 
Washington 
 

CASSP 
PROVIDER 

Area 9 
Ozark Guidance Center 

479-750-2020 
 

PO Box 6430 
Springdale, AR 72766 

 
http://ozarkguidance.org/  

Vicky Strange 
479-750-1903 

vicky.strange@ozarkguid
ance.org 

 
Christine Gattin 
479-725-5293 
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Pulaski 
Lonoke 
Prairie 

Area 10 
Professional Counseling 

Associates 

501-221-1843 
 

P.O. Box 15968 
Little Rock, AR 72231 

 
http://www.pca-ar.org/  

 Shamika Trimble 
501- 221-1843 

Precious Williamson 
precious.williamson@pca

-ar.org 
 

Terri Kelley 
Terry.kelley@pca-ar.org 

Leslie Nalley 
De Burnett 

 

Erica Moseby 
(501) 221-1843 

Erica.moseby@pca-ar.org 
 

Jannie Cotton 
jannie.cotton@pca-ar.org  

Calhoun 
Columbia 
Dallas 
Nevada 
Ouachita 
Union 

Area 11 
South Arkansas Regional 

Health Center 

870-862-7921 
 

715 N College Ave. 
El Dorado, AR 71730 

 
http://sarhc.org/  

Roshonda Anderson 
870-862-7921 

randerson@sarhc.org 
 

Demetrick Andrews 
Jennifer Oliver 

MH Chandler 
Kristi Rose 

870-864-2457 

Cindy Dupuis 
870-862-7921 

cdupuis@sarhc.org 
 

William C. Peel 
wpeel@sarhc.org  

Arkansas 
Cleveland 
Grant 
Jefferson 
Lincoln 

Area 12 
Southeast Arkansas 

Behavioral Healthcare 
System, Inc. 

 
870-534-1834 

 
PO Box 1019 

Pine Bluff, AR 71613 
 

http://sabhs.org/  
 
 

Brenda Willis 
brenda@sabhs.org 

(870) 534-1834 
 

Patti Yates 
870-534-1834 

Kristine Barbaree 
P.O. Box 1019 

Pine Bluff, AR 71613 
 

Bessie Lancelin 
870-534-1834 

Bessiel@sabhs.org 
 

Kathy Harris 
kathy@sabhs.org  

Hempstead 
Howard 
Miller 
Lafayette 
Little River 
Sevier 

Area 13 
Southwest Arkansas 

Counseling and Mental 
Health Center 

870-773-4655 
 

2904 Arkansas Blvd. 
Texarkana, AR 71854 

Jennifer Lacefield 
(903) 490-3250 

jlacefield@swacmhc.com 
 

Lorisa Kegley 
870-773-4655X2260 

903-490-3522 
lkegley@swacmhc.com 

Michael Gregory 
Danny Stanley 
903-824-4471 

dstanley@swacmhc.com 

Dwight Sperry 
dsperry@swacmhc.com  

 

Crawford 
Franklin 
Polk 
Logan 
Sebastian 
Scott 

Area 14 
DaySpring 

479-872-5580 
 

5537 Bleaux Ave. 
Springdale, AR 72762 

 
http://www.aoinc.org/  

 
Cole Mitchell 
501-617-2233 

cmitchel@dayspringbhs.com 

 

Kelli Price 
479-522-0463 

kprice@dayspringbhs.com 

479-750-1272 
T.C. Long 

tlong@daysprinbhs.com  

Rusty Cranford 
903-826-0692 

rcranford@dayspringbhs.
com 
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Crawford 
Franklin 
Polk 
Logan 
Sebastian 
Scott 
 

CASSP  
PROVIDER 

Area 14 
Western Arkansas 

Counseling and Guidance 
Center 

479-452-6650 
 

PO Box 11818 
Ft. Smith, AR 72917 

 
 http://wacgc.org/  

JoLynn Gerdes 
479-452-6650 x 1062 

JoLynn_Gerdes@wacgc.org 

    

 
To make corrections, please contact Becky Webber with the correction at: rebecca.webber@arkansas.gov  
12/29/10 
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